
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12389 12090 11899 11669 11485 11269 11089 10911 10807 10729 10639 10558 10497 10436 10178 9860 9902 10099 10347 10659 10931 11272 11513 11616 274,734

EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 987

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 685 684 684 676 668 675 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,505

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 685 684 684 676 668 675 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,505

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 242 192 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,853

PKLGU4 242 191 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,849

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 691 685 684 684 676 668 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,709

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 691 685 684 684 676 668 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,709

TBINU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 691 685 684 684 676 668 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,709

JMAHU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU2(gas) 236 188 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,826

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 211 207 202 200 199 194 174 169 182 192 199 213 219 219 219 5,111

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 210 207 202 200 199 194 174 169 182 192 199 213 219 219 219 5,111

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 210 207 202 200 199 194 174 169 182 192 199 213 219 219 219 5,111

MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 98 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 3,774

MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 98 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 3,774

PGLAGT11 360 360 357 350 360 353 334 308 297 290 283 274 270 269 259 230 230 237 255 269 294 333 340 340 7,782

PGLAGT12 360 360 357 349 360 353 334 308 297 290 283 274 270 269 259 230 230 237 255 269 294 333 340 340 7,781

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 209 204 158 130 130 130 138 203 216 216 216 216 4,971

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 209 204 158 130 130 130 138 202 216 216 216 216 4,971

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 205 204 158 130 130 130 137 197 216 216 216 216 4,966

SGB3GT31 158 141 133 123 136 129 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 3,131

SGB3GT32 158 141 133 123 136 129 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 3,131

SKSPBK1 312 299 293 287 295 291 276 256 248 242 237 231 227 227 219 210 210 210 216 226 246 274 280 280 6,561

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 334 307 295 287 278 269 265 263 254 213 204 228 249 263 291 334 341 341 7,686

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 334 307 295 287 278 269 265 263 254 213 203 228 249 263 291 334 341 341 7,685

TJGSBK2A 347 346 340 333 341 337 320 294 281 273 265 255 250 250 240 203 203 215 234 249 278 320 326 325 7,404

TJGSBK2B 347 345 339 333 341 336 320 294 281 273 264 255 250 249 240 203 203 214 234 249 278 320 326 325 7,399

YPKA 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 12,984

YPGS 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 4,272

GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,295

GLGRGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,120

SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 79 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 90 1,845

KNYR 3 100 100 100 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 90 1,185

KNYR 4 100 100 100 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 970

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 806

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

PGAU 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SYPS 1 100 100 100 55 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 55 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 48 48 48 48 48 43 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 48 48 48 750

KNRG 1 111 111 111 45 45 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 45 45 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 900 900 940 1170 1051 1067 1247 1425 1529 1607 1697 1778 1839 1900 2158 2682 2640 2443 2195 1883 1611 1270 1329 1226 32,608

TOTAL GEN 12322 12023 11832 11602 11418 11202 11022 10844 10740 10662 10572 10491 10430 10369 10111 9793 9835 10032 10280 10592 10864 11205 11446 11549 273,147

27-May-12

Sunday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 11612 11558 11525 11654 11708 11745 11796 11798 11799 11741 11561 11366 11206 11164 11427 12365 12678 12754 12734 12703 12606 12521 12415 12187 274,734

EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 987

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,505

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,505

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 252 236 233 226 244 240 211 226 224 3,853

PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 245 236 233 226 244 240 211 226 224 3,849

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,709

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,709

TBINU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,709

JMAHU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU2(gas) 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 246 230 228 222 239 234 207 221 220 3,826

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,111

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,111

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,111

MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,774

MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,774

PGLAGT11 340 340 340 340 340 339 339 340 339 339 340 339 331 325 340 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,782

PGLAGT12 340 340 340 340 340 339 339 340 339 339 340 339 331 325 340 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,781

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,971

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,971

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,966

SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 152 168 168 177 159 159 188 170 141 3,131

SGB3GT32 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 152 168 168 177 159 159 188 170 141 3,131

SKSPBK1 279 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 273 268 281 307 319 318 325 312 313 335 321 299 6,561

TJGSBK1A 341 341 341 341 341 341 341 341 342 341 341 340 331 325 342 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,686

TJGSBK1B 341 341 341 341 341 341 341 341 341 341 341 340 331 325 342 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,685

TJGSBK2A 325 325 326 326 325 325 325 325 326 325 326 326 318 311 327 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 346 7,404

TJGSBK2B 325 325 326 325 325 325 325 325 326 325 326 325 317 311 326 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 345 7,399

YPKA 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 12,984

YPGS 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 4,272

GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,295

GLGRGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 1,120

SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 245

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 90 60 60 74 92 100 100 100 100 100 65 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,845

KNYR 3 90 60 60 74 92 100 100 100 100 100 65 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,185

KNYR 4 0 0 0 72 91 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 970

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 69 60 73 60 30 30 30 806

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 69 60 72 0 0 0 0 131

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 60 0 0 0 0 0 64

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 475

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SYPS 1 55 60 25 55 55 69 100 100 100 65 55 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 56 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 1 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 750

KNRG 1 45 45 45 45 45 45 65 65 65 45 41 20 20 20 25 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1227 1281 1314 1285 1231 1194 1143 1141 1140 1198 1278 1273 1333 1375 1215 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 32,608

TOTAL GEN 11548 11494 11461 11590 11644 11681 11732 11734 11735 11677 11497 11302 11142 11100 11360 12298 12611 12687 12667 12636 12539 12454 12348 12120 273,147




